Energy and data transmission systems for cranes
and all types of mobile equipment and machinery.
Festoon system, cable trolleys
and accessories
•	 Series	A,	B	(profile	30x32)
•	 Series	C	(profile	40x40)
•	 Series RP
•	 Series FL

 А
Leakage- gap
/Зазор
mm
Voltage Max.
/Макс.напряжение
V
Change of voltage
/Перепад напряж.
Ω /km
Weight
/Вес
kg/m
Catalog №
/№ по кат.
RMBC56A-4-8/35 4 8 35 35 690 1.944 2.09 100035
RMBC56A-4-10/50 4 10 50 35 690 1.656 2.16 100050
RMBC56A-4-12/65 4 12 65 35 690 1.321 2.23 100065
RMBC56A-4-15/80 4 15 80 35 690 1.137 2.30 100080
RMBC56A-4-20/100  4 20 100 33 690 1.011 2.43 100100
RMBC56A-4-25/120 4 25 120 33 690 0.713 2.56 100120
RMBC56A-4-35/140 4 35 140 33 690 0.522 2.95 100140
RMBC56A-4-50/170 4 50 170 33 690 0.337 3.25 100170
RMBC56A-4-70.210 4 70 210 33 690 0.265 3.85 100210
RMBC56A-4-80/240 4 80 240 30 690 0.223 4.16 100240
MODEL RANGE RMBC-56 − TECHNICAL DATA − CATALOG NUMBERS
/ МОДЕЛЬНЫЙ РЯД 56 – ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ – КАТАЛОГОВЫЕ НОМЕРА
Conductor bar code
/ Тип шинопровода RMBC 56

A
Leakage- gap
/Зазор
mm
Voltage  Max.
/ Макс.напряжение
V
Change of voltage
/ Перепад напряж.
Ω /km
Weight
/ Вес
 kg/m
Catalog №.
/ № по кат.
RMBC52-4-10/50 4 10 50 55 690 1.656 2.05 204050
RMBC52-5-10/50 5 10 50 15 690 1.656 2.14 205050
RMBC52-6-10/50 6 10 50 15 690 1.656 2.23 206050
RMBC52-7-10/50 7 10 50 15 690 1.656 2.32 207050
RMBC52-4-15/80 4 15 80 55 690 1.137 2.32 204080
RMBC52-5-15/80 5 15 80 15 690 1.137 2.44 205080
RMBC52-6-15/80 6 15 80 15 690 1.137 2.58 206080
RMBC52-7-15/80 7 15 80 15 690 1.137 2.71 207080
RMBC52-4-20/100 4 20 100 55 690 1.011 2.47 204100
RMBC52-5-20/100 5 20 100 15 690 1.011 2.65 205100
RMBC52-6-20/100 6 20 100 15 690 1.011 2.83 206100
RMBC52-7-20/100 7 20 100 15 690 1.011 2.99 207100
RMBC52-4-25/120 4 25 120 55 690 0.713 2.63 204120
RMBC52-5-25/120 5 25 120 15 690 0.713 2.83 205120
RMBC52-6-25/120 6 25 120 15 690 0.713 3.02 206120
RMBC52-7-25/120 7 25 120 15 690 0.713 3.27 207120
RMBC52-4-35/140 4 35 140 55 690 0.522 2.97 204140
RMBC52-5-35/140 5 35 140 15 690 0.522 3.25 205140
RMBC52-6-35/140 6 35 140 15 690 0.522 3.58 206140
RMBC52-7-35/140 7 35 140 15 690 0.522 3.87 207140
17
MODEL RANGE  -52 / МОДЕЛЬНЫЙ РЯД 52
TECHNICAL DATA CATALOG NUMBERS /
/ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ – КАТАЛОГОВЫЕ НОМЕРА

Poles Ploes
MODEL 52 / МОДЕЛЬ 52
Type
/ Тип
Weight
/ Вес
kg
Number  of
conductors
/ Кол-во полюсов
Current  Max.
/ Макс.ток
А
Catalog №
/ № по кат
52OD-4/25 0.52 4 25A 204325
52OD-4/40 0.61 4 40A 204320
Type
/ Тип
Weight
/ Вес
kg
Number  of
conductors
/ Кол-во по-
люсов
Current  Max.
/ Макс.ток
А
Catalog №
/ № по кат
52OD-7/25 0.98 7 25A 207325
52OD-7/40 1.07 7 40A 207340
Type
/ Тип
Weight
/ Вес